

Advancing early detection of pancreatic cancer to improve survival

Terms of Use

Copyright

The entire content included in this Website, Kenner Family Research Fund, including but not limited to text, graphics or code is copyrighted as a collective work under the United States and other copyright laws, and is the property of Kenner Family Research Fund. The collective work includes works that are licensed to Kenner Family Research Fund. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. You may display and, subject to any expressly stated restrictions or limitations relating to specific material, download or print portions of the material from the different areas of the site solely for your own non-commercial use, or to make a donation to Kenner Family Research Fund. Any other use, including but not limited to the reproduction, distribution, display or transmission of the content of this site is strictly prohibited, unless authorized by Kenner Family Research Fund. You further agree not to change or delete any proprietary notices from materials downloaded from the Website.

Trademarks

All trademarks, service marks and trade names of Kenner Family Research Fund used in the Website are trademarks or registered trademarks of Kenner Family Research Fund.

Legal Disclaimer

The pages and other materials supplied on Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org are provided by Kenner Family Research Fund "as is" and without warranties of any kind. When using www.Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org you must take precautions to ensure that the pages and other materials from the website are free from viruses, worms, trojan horses, time bombs or other items of destructive nature. Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org may not be compatible with the web browser or other software you may use. There is no guarantee that the website will be available on a consistent or ongoing basis, and the provision of the website may be subject to periods of interruption or poor performance and may be terminated at any time.

Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org makes a great effort to update the website frequently so that information is accurate and current, however it is possible that this website may include dated or inaccurate information, and information may be changed or updated without notice. Kenner Family Research Fund and its directors, officers, employees, medical advisors, and other representatives, specifically disclaim all warranties with respect to michaelsmission.org and any of its contents, whether express or implied, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose and non-infringement. Kenner Family Research Fund does not make any warranties or representations regarding the use of the

materials in this Website in terms of their accuracy, completeness, security, usefulness and timeliness of any contents therein.

In no event shall Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org, or its directors, officers, employees, medical advisors, or other representatives, be liable to the user for any damages whatsoever, including any direct, indirect, special, consequential, exemplary or punitive damages, arising out of or in connection with, relating to, resulting from or based upon the use of our website or any of its contents or any hyperlinked site, even if Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Some jurisdictions do not allow the exclusion of certain warranties or the limitation or exclusion of liability for incidental or consequential damages, and accordingly, some of the above limitations may not apply to you.

Use of Site

Harassment in any manner or form on Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org, including via e-mail, chat, or by use of obscene or abusive language, is strictly forbidden. You may not upload to, distribute, or otherwise publish through Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org any content which is libelous, defamatory, obscene, threatening, invasive of privacy or publicity rights, abusive, illegal, or otherwise objectionable, which may constitute or encourage a criminal offense, violate the rights of any party or which may otherwise give rise to liability or violate any law. You may not upload commercial content on the site or use the site to solicit others to join or become members of any other commercial online service or other organization.

Miscellaneous

Your use of Kennerfamilyresearchfund.org shall be governed in all respects by the laws of the state of New York, U.S.A., without regard to choice of law provisions, and not by the 1980 U.N. Convention on contracts for the international sale of goods. You agree that jurisdiction over and venue in any legal proceeding directly or indirectly arising out of or relating to this Website shall be in the state or federal courts located in New York County, New York. Any cause of action or claim you may have with respect to the Website must be commenced within one (1) year after the claim or cause of action arises. Kenner Family Research Fund's failure to insist upon or enforce strict performance of any provision of these terms and conditions shall not be construed as a waiver of any provision or right. Neither the course of conduct between the parties nor trade practice shall act to modify any of these terms and conditions.